	LI’L ABNER  Schedule - January 2007

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2
	3
	4

3:45-5:45 PM

ALL – read through second act, get schedules, start music.
	5
	6
	7

	8
3:45-5:45 PM

ALL – music.
	9
6:00-9:00 PM

ALL – music.
	10
3:45-5:45 PM

Abner, Daisy, Cronies – Block “Druthers” and “Namely Me”
	11
3:45-6:30 PM

Abner, Sam, Daisy - music
	12
	13
	14

	15
MLK Day – No school, no rehearsal.

(Spirit Week rehearsals on stage.)
	16
6:00-9:00 PM

ALL – music and block “Typical Day”
	17
3:45-5:45 PM

Block Act I, Scene 2: Abner, Mammy, Daisy, Sam, Pappy, Earthquake
	18   

CANCELLED
	19
3:45-6:30 PM

ALL – Block “Cornpone”
	20
	21

	22
3:45-6:30 PM

ALL – Complete “Cornpone”, 

Block I-4 & I-6, Review I-1 – I-6
	23
6:00-9:00 PM

ALL – Begin “Rag”, Review and complete I-1 - I-6, 

Music: Bullmoose, Secretaries
	24
3:45-5:45 PM

Block I-8 &  start II-3
Bullmoose,  Fleagle, Appassionata, Secretaries, Abner 
	25
3:45-6:30 PM

ALL – Music & Block I-9 - I-11
	26
	27
	28

	29

3:45-6:30 PM

ALL: Complete “Rag”, Review Music
	30

3:45-6:30 PM

Bachelors, Maidens, Abner, Daisy, Fleagle, Earthquake, Appassionata: Block Sadie Hawkins
	31

3:45-5:45 PM

Block II-1:  Scientists, Abner, Softwicke
	


	February 2007

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1

6:00-9:00 PM

Act I review and work.
	2
	3
	4

	5
3:45-6:30 PM

ALL - Block I-9, I-10, I-11.  Review.
	6
3:45-6:30 PM

II-2, II-3 (2nd part), II-7 (2nd part)

Sam, Daisy, Wives, Mammy, Pappy, Earthquake, Abner
	7
3:45-5:45 PM

Block II-4 & II-6

Bullmoose, Creighton, Secretaries, Police
	8
6:00-9:00 PM

ALL – Sadie Hawkins
	9
	10
	11

	12
3:45-6:30 PM

ALL –  Block II-8 (Finale!)
	13
3:45-6:30 PM

ALL – Act II review and work
	14
3:45-5:45 PM

Block II-7 (1st part)

Wives, Secretaries, Guinea Pigs
	15
3:45-5:45 PM

ALL – II-5
	16
	17
	18

	19
Set/Costume Build Day
10 AM

OPTIONAL
	20
Set/Costume Build Day

10 AM

OPTIONAL
	21
3:45-5:45 PM

ALL – Act II review and work
	22
3:45-6:30 PM

ALL – Act I review and work
	23
TBA – Do plan on a rehearsal this afternoon!
	24
	25

	26

From here on: TBA on later schedule
	27

Volunteer at Progressive Dinner!
	28
	


	March 2007

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	


